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Epreuve N°22
Le 13/04/2025 a 08:15

Type :
Catégorie :
Indice :
Hauteur :
Vitesse epr:

Grand Prix

Pro

1

1.4m
375m/m

Baréme :
Article :
Distance :
Tps accordé :

Tps limite :

A au chrono
82A&B
480.0m
77s

154s

Baréme : avec barrage au
chrono

11a-12-9bc-15-7-16-4
Distance : 300.0m
Tps accordé : 48s

Tps limite : 96s
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